L2 iers ¢ A
Interlagos, 6 a 9 de julho de 2023
32 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificatério ELITE 08/07/2023 11:15 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:15:04
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
(16) LEO MARTINS
1 11:19:33.521 2:12.322 51.595 39.119 41.608 169,4
2 11:21:45.978 2:12.457 51.780 39.089 41.588 169,1
3 11:23:58.489 2:12.511 51.346 39.255 41.910 168,3
4 11:26:11.593 2:13.104 51.664 39.410 42.030 164,4
(27) PEDRO PERDONCINI
1 11:19:33.676 2:11.834 51.362 39.075 41.397 172,4
2 11:21:45.359 2:11.683 51.213 39.060 41.410 171,6
3 11:24:12.672 2:27.313 56.844 48.633 41.836 167,0
4 11:26:24.773 2:12.101 51.434 39.171 41.496 166,8
(715) DIEGO VALLINI
1 11:19:31.523 2:11.394 51.452 38.691 41.251 168,3
2 11:21:43.459 2:11.936 51.600 38.848 41.488 167,3
3 11:24:11.663 2:28.204 53.666 52.570 41.968 167,8
p4 11:26:36.910 2:25.247 51.652 39.168 168,6
(5) ALESSANDRO XAVIER
1 11:19:53.988 2:13.503 52.346 39.302 41.855 165,2
2 11:22:07.859 2:13.871 52.418 39.313 42.140 166,0
3 11:24:21.475 2:13.616 52,212 39.393 42.011 165,0
p4 11:26:49.212 2:27.737 52.581 40.689 165,2
(41) LUCAS BORNEMANN
1 11:20:06.818 2:12.115 51.399 38.952 41.764 167,5
2 11:22:23.008 2:16.190 51.471 42.822 41.897 168,3
3 11:24:42.416 2:19.408 51.504 46.002 41.902 169,7
4 11:26:54.879 2:12.463 51.550 39.102 41.811 166,5
(141) JOAO LEMOS
1 11:20:17.655 2:12.925 52.030 39.316 41.579 171,0
2 11:22:30.330 2:12.675 51.588 39.388 41.699 171,9
3 11:24:43.604 2:13.274 52.224 39.210 41.840 171,9
4 11:26:55.618 2:12.014 51.378 39.261 41.375 173,6
(177) BRUNO GRIGATTI
1 11:20:14.932 2:12.454 51.923 38.979 41.552 170,8
2 11:22:32.262 2:17.330 51.693 41.142 44.495 171,6
3 11:24:45.072 2:12.810 51.676 39.438 41.696 172,4
4 11:26:58.567 2:13.495 52.163 39.210 42.122 173,3
(84) RODRIGO BARONE / TIAGO SANSANA
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Interlagos, 6 a 9 de julho de 2023
32 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificatério ELITE 08/07/2023 11:15 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:15:04
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
1 11:20:10.788 2:11.628 51.298 38.669 41.661 170,8
2 11:22:22.869 2:12.081 51.376 39.046 41.659 170,2
3 11:24:46.587 2:23.718 59.553 42.332 41.833 164,7
4 11:26:59.703 2:13.116 51.691 39.356 42.069 168,6
(23) THALINE CHICOSKI
1 11:20:08.647 2:10.938 51.215 38.664 41.059 170,8
2 11:22:30.490 2:21.843 52.062 47.833 41.948 172,7
3 11:24:43.059 2:12.569 51.574 39.095 41.900 173,3
p4 11:27:09.013 2:25.954 51.310 39.589 170,8
(17) THIAGO RIZZO
1 11:20:13.507 2:12.504 51.612 39.030 41.862 171,6
2 11:22:31.632 2:18.125 51.952 43.542 42.631 170,2
3 11:24:44.652 2:13.020 51.850 39.307 41.863 168,9
p4 11:27:15.509 2:30.857 52.459 40.037 170,2
(88) AGOSTINHO ARDITO / VITO ARDITO
1 11:20:08.989 2:10.661 50.933 38.773 40.955 173,0
2 11:22:20.338 2:11.349 51.098 38.840 41.411 176,4
3 11:24:41.782 2:21.444 56.883 42.924 41.637 163,9
p4 11:27:22.897 2:41.115 51.432 39.542 167,3
(22) VICTOR ANDRADE
1 11:20:11.379 2:10.993 50.868 38.800 41.325 170,8
2 11:22:58.705 2:47.326 1:09.784 53.572 43.970 172,4
3 11:25:10.338 2:11.633 51.291 38.742 41.600 166,0
(8) PEDRO BURGER / TULIO PATTO
1 11:21:13.779 2:11.911 51.474 38.851 41.586 167,3
2 11:23:27.872 2:14.093 52.350 40.011 41.732 166,0
3 11:25:39.734 2:11.862 51.226 38.947 41.689 166,5
(11) LUCIANO VISCARDI / SANDRO SIQUEIRA
1 11:21:15.752 2:10.223 50.936 38.495 40.792 172,7
2 11:23:35.433 2:19.681 50.915 38.599 50.167 172,1
p3 11:26:18.622 2:43.189 59.722 40.779 118,7
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